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USE VALUE APPRAISAL PARCEL DATA ENTRY FORM         new    update1     amendment2    change of ownership 

 

***FP&R COUNTY FORESTER USE ONLY*** 
Parcel ID For Data Entry (by state) # __ __ __ __ __, __ __ __ __ __ ⎯ __ __ __ __ __                 Year of Entry __________ 
Year of Plan __________ Year of Last Inspection __________ 

 
1) Landowner Name (last name, first name) Town of Bristol 

2) Landowner Address (Street, PO Box)  PO Box 249  

 (Town) Bristol (State) VT    (Zip Code) 05443 

 Phone Number 802 453-2410   Email Address       

3) Town That Parcel Is In Lincoln  4)   Total Forestry Acres in Parcel 113 (Grand list acreage, minus active agricultural and open land and exclusions) 

5) Plan Preparer (last name, first name) Brynn, David (Vermont Family Forests)  6)   Previous Owner (last name, first name)       

7) SPAN 354-109-10679 

8) Stand information (this information is for data entry only and does not override what is in actual plan): 

 
Stand 

# 

 
 

Acres 

Even-aged  
Uneven-aged 

(existing) 

Predominant 
Site Class 

(I, II, III or IV) 

 
 

Stand Type 

 
Quadratic 

M.S.D. 

 
Total 
BA 

 
AGS 
BA 

 
 

Management Activities 

 
Treatment 

Year 

1 13.02 Uneven-aged III 11 11.8 88 48 12 2034 

2 13.75 Uneven-aged III 11 11.9 77 15 12 2034 

3 8.26 Even-aged III 01 12.9 83 37 12 2034 

4 14.98 Uneven-aged II 06 13.6 81 38 10 2027 

5 13.25 Uneven-aged II 06 12 118 73 10 2027 

6 6.01 Uneven-aged II 06 13.5 107 60 10 2027 

7 43.74 Uneven-aged II 11 12.2 110 59 12 2034 

                                                            

                                                            

 
1 Update of an existing plan that includes all new stand descriptive data required every 10 years at minimum. 
2 Change to an approved existing plan does not change the 10-year cycle of the existing plan. If this form is filed with an amendment, indicate the amended 

information in the appropriate stand, and write an explanation in section 12. Amendments must be signed by the landowner(s). 
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9) No activity – (identify stand # and reasons)  1&2, 3, & 7 - low stocking, low value timber, difficult access. 

10) Management Activities – other (identify stand #)       

11) Stand Types – other (identify stand #)       

12) Amended prescriptions – (identify stand #)       

 
STAND TYPES CODE # 
aspen and/or white birch 
white pine, red oak 
white pine 
hemlock 
sugar maple 
beech, birch, sugar maple 
beech, red maple 
spruce 
spruce/fir 
pioneer species 
mixed wood (25%-65% softwood) 
other (identify other in section 11) 
ESTA 
open 
significant wildlife habitat 
special places and sensitive sites 
miscellaneous 

01 
02 
13 
04 
05 
06 
07 
08 
09 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

 
MANAGEMENT ACTIVITY CODES (if one of the following choices reasonably describes the planned management activity, use it. If not, use #13 other and describe the management activity in 
Section 10. Note these descriptions are for choosing codes only; they are not the silvicultural standards). 
 1. Non-commercial forest stand improvement  
 EVEN-AGED MANAGEMENT  

2. Intermediate thinning  
3. Shelterwood cut  
4. Overstory removal cut  
5. Clearcut  
6. Progressive clearcutting  

 UNEVEN-AGED MANAGEMENT 
7. Single Tree Selection  
8. Group Selection  

 MISCELLANEOUS CHOICES 
9. Salvage cut  
10. Sugarbush management 
11. Species conversion  
12. No Activity 
13. Other  
14. Crop Tree Release  
15. Invasive Species Control 
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