APPENDIX E2 Page 1 of 2

 \square new \square update¹ \square amendment² \square change of ownership

USE VALUE APPRAISAL PARCEL DATA ENTRY FORM

			_		
FP&R COUNTY FORESTER USE ONLY					
Parcel ID For Data Entry (by state) #,,	_	Y	Year ear of Last In	of Entry spection _	_

- 1) Landowner Name (last name, first name) <u>Town of Bristol</u>
- 2) Landowner Address (Street, PO Box) PO Box 249
 (Town) Bristol (State) VT (Zip Code) 05443
 Phone Number 802 453-2410 Email Address
- 3) Town That Parcel Is In Lincoln 4) Total Forestry Acres in Parcel 113 (Grand list acreage, minus active agricultural and open land and exclusions)
- 5) Plan Preparer (last name, first name) <u>Brynn, David (Vermont Family Forests)</u> 6) Previous Owner (last name, first name) _____
- 7) SPAN <u>354-109-10679</u>
- 8) Stand information (this information is for data entry only and does not override what is in actual plan):

Stand #	Acres	Even-aged Uneven-aged (existing)	Predominant Site Class (I, II, III or IV)	Stand Type	Quadratic M.S.D.	Total BA	AGS BA	Management Activities	Treatment Year
1	13.02	Uneven-aged	III	11	11.8	88	48	12	2034
2	13.75	Uneven-aged	III	11	11.9	77	15	12	2034
3	8.26	Even-aged	III	01	12.9	83	37	12	2034
4	14.98	Uneven-aged	II	06	13.6	81	38	10	2027
5	13.25	Uneven-aged	II	06	12	118	73	10	2027
6	6.01	Uneven-aged	II	06	13.5	107	60	10	2027
7	43.74	Uneven-aged	II	11	12.2	110	59	12	2034

¹ Update of an existing plan that includes all new stand descriptive data required every 10 years at minimum.

² Change to an approved existing plan does not change the 10-year cycle of the existing plan. If this form is filed with an amendment, indicate the amended information in the appropriate stand, and write an explanation in section 12. Amendments must be signed by the landowner(s).

- 9) No activity (identify stand # and reasons) 1&2, 3, & 7 low stocking, low value timber, difficult access.
- 10) Management Activities other (identify stand #) _____
- 11) Stand Types other (identify stand #)
- 12) Amended prescriptions (identify stand #)

STAND TYPES	CODE#
aspen and/or white birch	01
white pine, red oak	02
white pine	13
hemlock	04
sugar maple	05
beech, birch, sugar maple	06
beech, red maple	07
spruce	08
spruce/fir	09
pioneer species	10
mixed wood (25%-65% softwood)	11
other (identify other in section 11)	12
ESTA	13
open	14
significant wildlife habitat	15
special places and sensitive sites	16
miscellaneous	17

MANAGEMENT ACTIVITY CODES (if one of the following choices reasonably describes the planned management activity, use it. If not, use #13 other and describe the management activity in Section 10. Note these descriptions are for choosing codes only; they are not the silvicultural standards).

1. Non-commercial forest stand improvement

EVEN-AGED MANAGEMENT

- 2. <u>Intermediate thinning</u>
- 3. Shelterwood cut
- 4. Overstory removal cut
- 5. Clearcut
- 6. <u>Progressive clearcutting</u>

UNEVEN-AGED MANAGEMENT

- 7. Single Tree Selection
- 8. Group Selection

MISCELLANEOUS CHOICES

- Salvage cut
 - 10. <u>Sugarbush management</u>
 - 11. Species conversion
 - 12. No Activity
 - 13. Other
 - 14. Crop Tree Release
 - 15. Invasive Species Control

Rev. 11/9/09